Datasheet
RG-IS5200 Series
Industrial Ethernet Switches
RG-IS5200 Series Industrial Ethernet Switches Datasheet 01
Product Overview
The Ruijie RG-IS5200 series is the next-generation industrial Ethernet switch designed for harsh industrial environments.
It offers flexible full-gigabit access as well as 10GE uplink ports, supporting a wide operating temperature range and surge
protection. Compared with commercial switches, the RG-IS5200 series meets higher design and component standards,

	 Select optical transceivers based on port requirements.
Models marked with asterisks (*) in the ordering information are available later.
Ordering Guide08
RG-IS5200 Series Industrial Ethernet Switches Datasheet 13
Model Description
RG-IS5200-8GT4XS
8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports
Built-in AC power supply, single AC power input, fanless design, IP41 (supporting upgrade to IP55),
DIN rail mounting
RG-IS5200-
8GT4XS-DC
8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports
Dual DC power supplies, supporting 60 W power input through the IPA60 power adapter, fanless
design, IP41 (supporting upgrade to IP55), DIN rail mounting
RG-IS5200-
8GT4XS-UP-DC
8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, PoE/PoE+/PoE++ power supply, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports
Dual DC power supplies, supporting 240 W power input through the IPA240-P power adapter,
fanless design, IP41 (supporting upgrade to IP55), DIN rail mounting
The first 4 Ethernet ports can be connected to PoE-REP, with a transmission rate of
1000M/100M/10M over a maximum transmission distance of 200 m (656.17 ft.).
The last 4 Ethernet ports can be connected to PoE-REP, with a transmission rate of 1000M/100/10M
over a maximum transmission distance of 200 m (656.17 ft.), or of 100M over a maximum
transmission distance of 400 m (1,312.34 ft.).
RG-IS5200-
24GT4XS-UP-DC
24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, PoE/PoE+/PoE++, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports
Dual DC power supplies, supporting 60 W power input (without PoE) through the IPA60 power
adapter or 240 W power input (with PoE) through the IPA240-P power adapter, fanless design, IP40,
mounting in a 19-inch rack
The first 20 Ethernet ports can be connected to PoE-REP, with a transmission rate of
1000M/100M/10M over a maximum transmission distance of 200 m (656.17 ft.).
The last 4 Ethernet ports can be connected to PoE-REP, with a transmission rate of
1000M/100M/10M over a maximum transmission distance of 200 m (656.17 ft.), or of 100M over a
maximum transmission distance of 400 m (1,312.34 ft.).
IPA240-P
240 W AC PoE power module, applicable to RG-IS5200-8GT4XS-UP-DC and RG-IS5200-24GT4XS-
UP-DC (PoE scenarios), supporting 1:1 hot standby (not simultaneous power supply), IP40, DIN rail
mounting
IPA60
60 W AC power module, applicable to RG-IS5200-8GT4XS-DC and RG-IS5200-24GT4XS-UP-DC
(non-PoE scenarios), supporting 1:1 hot standby (not simultaneous power supply), IP40, DIN rail
mounting
Model Description
PoE-REP
PoE repeater. The IN port supports 100/1000BASE-T and LRE100-4. The OUT port supports
10/100/1000BASE-T.
The IN port supports PoE++ (PD Class 8) input while the OUT port supports PoE++ output and IP56
IS52-shield
IP55 protective enclosure, applicable to RG-IS5200-8GT4XS, RG-IS5200-8GT4XS-DC, and RG-IS5200-
8GT4XS-UP-DC
Accessories
Ordering Information09
Switches and Power Modules